  The SECO-LARM policy is one of continual development.  For that reason, SECO-LARM reserves the right to change prices and specifications without notice. SECO-LARM is not responsible for misprints.
piEV-5x20-N3WQ_PIR.docx  11/10/2011
 1-949-261-2999
1-800-662-0800
1-949-261-7326
Web:  www.seco-larm.com
Email: info@seco-larm.com
Copyright © 2011
SECO-LARM U.S.A, Inc.
All rights reserved
16842 Millikan Avenue
Irvine, CA 92606
Tel:
Fax:
2
9
/16”
(65mm)
2
3
/8”
(60mm)
 Camera is covertly hidden in a
non-functioning PIR housing
 3.7mm Pinhole lens
 78° Viewing angle
 480 or 600 TV Lines
 1/3” Sony Super HAD II CCD
 Low current draw: 200mA
Covert PIR Cameras
(Non-functioning PIR)
Features:
Specifications:
Note: PAL models also available as special-order items. Contact SECO-LARM for details.
EV-5120-N3WQ   480 TV Lines
EV-5620-N3WQ 600 TV Lines
Model EV-5120-N3WQ EV-5620-N3WQ
Type PIR Camera
CCD 1/3” Sony Super HAD II CCD
Resolution 480 TV Lines 600 TV Lines
Video output format NTSC
Pickup elements 510x492 pixels 768x494 pixels
Video output 1.0Vp-p composite video, 75Ω
Scanning system 2:1 Interlace
Lens 3.7mm Pinhole
Viewing angle 78°
Minimum illumination 0.1-Lux at F/1.2
S/N ratio >48dB (AGC Off)
Gain Control Auto
Power source 12VDC±10%
Current draw 200mA
Operating temperature 14°~122° F (-20°~50° C)
Dimensions 23/8”x 41/16”x 29/16” (60x103x65 mm)
Weight 3.35-oz (95g)
   Dimensions:
4
1
/16”
(103mm)
1”
(24.5mm)